Anjuman - I - Islam's College of Hotel & Tourism Management Studies & Research

Aacdemic Calender for 2019 - 2020

Date Day Events / Exams / Training Remarks
Classes Commencing for TYBSc(HS) Sem V and SYBSc(HS)
10th June 2019 Monday Sem III g
FYBSc (HS) Grp 1 Orientation L
9th July 2019 Tuesday
_ FYBSc (HS) Grp 2 Orientation e
11th July 2019 Thursday Regular Classes Commencing for FYBSc (HS) =
11th July 2019 Thursday PTM Meetings for TY BSc (HS) - 1 (Morning) "
12th July 2019 Friday PTM Meetings for TY BSc (HS) - 2 (Morning) "
9th August 2019 Friday Fresher's Party e
st Augzt{cl)léi-}rd Aug, Wed - Fri Internal Exam for TYB.Sc.(HS) L
22nd August 2019 Thursday Second Year Theme - Lunch P
2nd to 6th Sept 2019 | Mon - Fri Ganesh Chaturthi Break Asperthe Umversicy
arrangement of terms
13th Sept, 2019 Friday Briefing for Study Tour for TYBSc (HS) N
16th to 23rd Sept, 2019 Mon Study Tour for all the Third Year Students 2019-20 e
25th Sept, 2019 Wednesday | Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers SYBSc (HS) 2 s
17th - 20th Sept, 2019 | Tue - Fri Internal Class Test for FY & SY BSc (HS) (Two Session) "
24th October, 2019 Thurs Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 1 & L/"
FY(HS)G1
. Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 2 &
25th October, 2019 Friday FY(HS)G2 e
6th Nov, 2019 Wednesday Result Declaration - Sem 3 i
5th to 14th Nov Tue - Thur Semester 1 End Theory Exam 7
18th to 21st Nov Mon - Thur Semester 1 End Practial Exam L7
1st - 4th Oct, 2019 Tue - Fri Semester 3 End Practical Exam ™
10th to 18th Oct, 2019 | Thurs - Fri Semester 3 End Theory Exam e
5th to 8th Nov, 2019 Tue - Fri University Exams Practical for TYBsc (HS) v |l
18th to 25th Nov, 2019 | Mon-Mon University Exams Theory for TYBsc (HS) L——"
2TstOctto Tst Nov 3 . R
il Mon - Fri Mid Term Diwali Break -
Resuming for Industrial Training Submission & Exams -
4 -
th November 2019 Monday SYBSc (HS) G1 L —
Nov-19 Tentative Field trip for Second Years (Grp 2) /
15th Nove, 2019 Friday Tentative Summer Batch exams for SYBSc (HS) G1 ="
25th November 2019 Monday Regular Classes Commencing for SYBSc (HS) G 1 TP i
2nd December 2019 Monday Winter Industrial Training for SYBSc (HS) oy
3rd December 2019 Monday Declaration of Results of Sem I & I1I L7
11th & 12th Dec 2019 | Wed - Thu College Annual Fest - Magn e
18th December 2019 | Wednesday PTM Meetings for FYBSc (HS) - 1 oo
19th December 2019 Thurday PTM Meetings for FYBSc (HS) - 2 A
25th Dec 2019-01st Jan
2020 Wed-Wed CHRISTMAS BREAK ,‘//'
2nd Jan 2020 Thursday Commencement of Semester -1I & VI
L/
13th Jan, 2020 Monday Result Declaration - Sem 1 & Sem 3 Industrial Training /

%
\




Planned on 9th January

14th ]an , 2020 TU.EEday SpOl’fS Day 2020 but however it was
held on 14th Jan 2020
3rd to 7th Feb 2020 Mon - Fri  |Internal Class Test for FY, SY & TY BSc (HS) (Two Session) \/
10.02.2020 Monday Field trip for First Years to Govardhan Cheese Factory o
18.02.2020 Tuesday Convocation Ceremony il
26th February 2020 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 1 i
26th February 2020 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers SYBSc (HS) 2 ‘/‘
26th February 2020 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers FYBSc (HS) 1 /
27th February 2020 | Wednesday | Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 2 —
27th February 2020 | Wednesday | Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers FYBSc (HS) 2 1/,
ik bel;{;;t(;)n g Friday Tentative Valedictory Eve Event Date |
March/ April/May Mg University & Semseter End Exams Theory or Practical for
2020 i TY, FY & SY Bsc (HS)
15th May 2020 Wednesday Declaration of Results of Sem II
May / June 2020 Tentative University Exams Theory or Practical for TY, SY & ATKT
ALL THE EXAMS AND
Apr-20 Tentative FY/SY Internal Class Test & Journal Certification CLASSES WERE
Apr-20 Tentative FY & SY BSc (HS) Semster End Examination SUSPENDED DUE COVID/
19 OUTBREAK
Note
October / November 3 University of MumbaiTheory & Practical Semester ATKT
Tentative
2019 Exam
April / May 2020 Tentative | Criversity of MumbaiTheory & Practical Semester ATKT

Exam

All the above events/activities/exams have been conducted as per the schedule mentioned above . In case of any
changes done we have mentioned in the remarks column provided
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